Milling Cutter
H002 www.tungaloy.com
- Products are listed by application.
- Please refer the table of contents and the icons.
Approach angle
10-20° °
10º ~ 20º
45° 45º

D
C
X
D
C
APMX
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
LSLH
APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LS LH LF WT (kg)
EXLS02M008C08.0LH16R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 8 59 16 75 0.02 LSMT02...
EXLS02M008C08.0LH30R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 8 59 31 90 0.03 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C10.0LH20R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 10 60 20 80 0.04 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C10.0LH40R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 10 60 40 100 0.05 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C08.0LH20R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 8 60 20 80 0.03 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C12.0LH50R02 0.5 12 2 8.31 12 60 50 110 0.08 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C12.0LH20R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 12 60 20 80 0.06 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C10.0LH20R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 10 60 20 80 0.04 LSMT02...
EXLS02M016C16.0LH50R03 0.5 16 3 12.31 16 70 50 120 0.17 LSMT02...
EXLS02M016C16.0LH30R05 0.5 16 5 12.31 16 70 30 100 0.14 LSMT02...
A
A A-A 断面
D
C

U
s
e
r'
s
 G
u
id
e
In
d
e
x
H204 www.tungaloy.com
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LF LH LB BHTA WT(kg)
EBRM16T20S130 11.8 16 2 20 70 130 60 35 3 0.235 ZRBM160…
EBRM16T20S200 11.8 16 2 20 140 200 60 35 3 0.395 ZRBM160…
EBRM20T25S160 13.6 20 2 25 85 160 75 45 3 0.455 ZRBM200…
EBRM20T25S220 13.6 20 2 25 135 220 85 60 5 0.655 ZRBM200…
EBRM25T32S200 17.7 25 2 32 115 200 85 55 6 0.965 ZRBM250…
EBRM25T32S300 17.7 25 2 32 180 300 120 70 4 1.505 ZRBM250…
APMX DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HBRM16M08 11.8 16 2 42.5 25 10 13 M8 0.025 ZRBM160…
HBRM20M10 13.6 20 2 50 30 15 18 M10 0.05 ZRBM200…
HBRM25M12 17.7 25 2 57 35 17 21 M12 0.08 ZRBM250…